
ConstructNYC is a resource for minority, women owned trade contractors.

For assistance please contact rjoshi@edc.nyc

Firm Name Owner Phone Email Trade Tier

Absolute Advanced Electric Rick Kong 718-321-3060 edc@AbsoluteAdvanced.com Electrical Tier 1

AKSH Quality Contracting Corp Sumbal Shahid 929-255-5621 akshqc@gmail.com Masonry, General Contracting Tier 1

All Boroughs LLC Cheryl Williams 917-226-1263 mail@allboroughs.net Carpentry, Painting, Tile, Flooring Tier 1

AMH Mechanical Contracting Corp Hassan Zahoor 516-225-1706 amhmechanical@gmail.com HVAC Tier 2

Ash Contracting Corp. Praewpan Ash 718-531-2675 p.ash@ashcontractingcorp.com General Contracting, Masonry Tier 1

Bernson LLC Trent Skinner 917-714-1419 Trent@bernson.builders

Structural Metal Framing, Misc. Steel 

Decking & Stairs Tier 1

Bharat Mechanical Corp DBA Just Right 

Air Conditioning Services Daljit Johal 718-654-9141 dj@bmcnyc.com HVAC Tier 1

Bottom Line Construction & 

Development Alexis McSween 212-281-3800 alexis@blcdnyc.com General Contracting Tier 2

Building Maintenance Farooq Muhammad 718-205-5900 info@bmcorp.us HVAC Tier 2

CAG Construction Corp Edward Gonzalez 917-292-9437 ed@cagconstructionnyc.com Sitework, Foundations & Excavations Tier 1

Celtic Marine Services Corp

Catherine McHugh 

Russo 631-697-9726 crusso@celticmarinesvcs.com Marine Construction Tier 2

Coil Techs HVAC Services Inc. Olga Lankios-Cruz 718-351-3005

olankios@coiltechs.com 

office@coiltechs.com HVAC Tier 1

Cube Construction Services Sanjay Bharadwaj 201-341-6697 sanjayb@cubecsllc.com

General Contracting, Sitework, Foundations 

& Excavations Tier 2

Custom Design Innovations LLC Angel Marquez 718-635-9070 office@cdi-nyc.com General Contracting, Carpentry Tier 1

Elite Professional Construction Inc. Jonathan Li 347-389-4215 JonLi@EliteConstructionnyc.com  Interior General Contracting Tier 1

Ensome Builders LLC Rohan Warmington 646 821 3403 rohanw@ensomebuilders.com                

General Contracting, Sitework, Foundations 

& Excavations Tier 1

HD HVAC of NY Inc. Young G Seo 718 321-7401 hdhvac@gmail.com HVAC Tier 1

Henry Marine Services Dorothy Henry 718-966-6193 henrymarine@si.rr.com Tugging Services Tier 3

Hibuild LLC Sachin Garg 732-489-2326 info@hibuild.com General Contracting Tier 1

HJ Martin Associates Inc. Henry Martinez 917-549-8400 henry@hjma.nyc Electrical Tier 1

Stephen Martinez 917-741-8698 sm@hjma.nyc

Honey Construction NY Inc. Lovely Kaur 347-981-3005 hcnyinc@gmail.com

General Contracting, Sitework, Demolition, 

Foundations & Excavations, Roofing & 

Waterproofing Tier 1

HVAK Mechanical Corp Anant Shah (718)383-7077 anant@hvakmech.com HVAC Tier 1

Integrity General Contractors Inc Nelson Quinones 646-479-8792 nqintegritygc@gmail.com Demolition, Waste Removal Tier 1

James Lewis Electrical Ozni Lewis 347-365-3166 Info@jameslewiselectrical.com  Electrical Tier 1

JSK Construction Corp Jatinder Komal 516-400-9485 Jatinder@jskconstruction.net

Concrete, Masonry, Sitework, Roofing, 

General Contracting Tier 1

KCM Contracting Inc. Roxanne Guerrerio 917-297-4582 rguerrerio@kcmcontractinginc.com

Masonry & Brickwork, Foundations & 

Excavations Tier 1

Kejdi Corp Valentina Kadiu 718-942-4744 kejdicorp@hotmail.com Painting Tier 1

KNR Construction Nicola McCullagh 914-237-1680 knrnyc@hotmail.com

Sitework, Foundations & Excavations, 

Paving Tier 1

Lashays Construction Andrew Simmons 914-207-0463 bid@lashaysconstruction.com General Contracting Tier 2

Lucan Construction Corp Elza Macedo (917)-681-1669 elza@lucanconstructioncorp.com Carpentry Tier 1

Luz Electric Luis Correa Jr. 718-220-8989 luzcontrol1436@aol.com Electrical Tier 1

Magtech Construction Inc Stephen Molnar 908-233-5811 steve@magtechconstruction.com

General Contracting, Sitework, Foundations 

& Excavations Tier 1

Malcolm Patrick Corp Deighton Taylor 914-633-3755 mpc@malcolmpatrick.com General Contracting, Sitework Tier 3

Mavi Inc Marco Chica 917-327-2369 marco@maviincny.com Painting Tier 1

Metropolitan Construction Corp Arif Soni 718-305-4874 info@metrocorp.nyc Masonry, General Contracting- Exterior Tier 3

Melcon General Contractors Eric Mendoza 718-991-4604 em@melcongc.com General Contracting Tier 3

Modine Contracting Corp Gesthimani Kouloukis 718-204-6071 gkouloukis@modinecontractingcorp.com Painting Tier 1

Narula Development Corp Jesse Narula 516-644-9481 jnarula@naruladevelopment.com General Contracting Tier 1

NY Ornamental LLC Jose Roman 914-530-3349 jose@bronxmetal.com Metal Tier 1

On Top Renovation Inc Brian Mindley 718-676-0710 office@ontoprenovation.com General Contracting Tier 1

PMY Construction Corp Deepak Patel 201-866-0409 pmyconstruction@gmail.com

General Contracting, Sitework, Foundations 

& Excavations Tier 1

S&M Mechanical Corp Justin Moore 631-791-2400 estimating@smmechanicalcorp.com HVAC Tier 1

Sajid Contracting Corp Sajid Mehmood 347-219-7662 sajid@sajidcontractingcorp.com

General Contracting, Sitework, Masonry &  

Brickwork Tier 1

Umar Mehmood 718-788-8730 umar@sajidcontractingcorp.com

Sega Contracting Corp Muhammad Zulfiqar 718-333-3400 segacontracting@yahoo.com Masonry, General Contracting Tier 1

SH5 Construction Corp Yasmeen Latif 718-909-2281 info@sh5construction.com General Contracting - Heavy Civil Site Work Tier 3

TBO Sitescapes Inc Kristine Barron 718-224-0070 tbositescapes@aol.com

Sitework, Foundations & Excavations, 

Paving Tier 1

Urban Ecospaces Everett Perry 929-575-6500 evperry@urbanecospaces.com

General Contracting, Sitework, Foundations 

& Excavations Tier 3

Tier 1 Tier 2 Tier 3

Contracts up to $1M Contracts up to $2M Contracts up to $3M

Bonded Bonded

Avg Revenue $1.5-

$2M Avg Revenue $2M-$3M

Largest Project, Public 

≥ $1M Largest Project, Public ≥ $2M

Tiers are relative to capacity


